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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 AMJAD T P Abdu Samad T (FTHR) Thekkumparayan, 
Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

2 29/01/2026 Kathar Basha S Sanavullah (FTHR) Vellappulli House, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

3 29/01/2026 Muhammed Fahmi P Muhammed Musthafa P 
(FTHR)

Punnakulayan, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

4 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ALI (FTHR) THALIYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

5 29/01/2026 Mohammed Shameel V 
K 

Ummer (FTHR) Vengoorkalathil house, 
Kulalparambu, 

Karkkidamkunnu PO, 
Alanallur -2, 

Karkkidamknnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

6 29/01/2026 Vijith M Muthu (FTHR) Vettanikkunil, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

7 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) 16/546 Paikkadan 
House, Kodiyamkunnu, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

8 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM N V 

SHAJAHAN N V 
(FTHR)

NELLIKA VATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD I, 

MANNARKKADCOLLEGE 
PO, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

9 29/01/2026 Aravind C A Anilkumar (FTHR) Chakkingalthodi House, 
Alamaram, Pudur, 

Pudur, 678581, 
Attappadi

  

10 29/01/2026 Mohammed Sabic V Basheer V (FTHR) VYSIAN, 
NARANGAPATTA, 

Mannarkkad, 
Perimbadari, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

11 29/01/2026 Fathima Shana Abdul Samad U K 
(FTHR)

Urulamkunnan, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

12 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

YOOSAF K (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLY 
THENKARA P O, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

13 29/01/2026 DILSHAD ALI P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

16/545 Paikkadan 
House, Kodiyamkunnu, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

14 29/01/2026 SINDU A MANOJ (HSBN) PUTTANISSERI, 
Padinjarakkara, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

15 29/01/2026 FIDHA FAHMIN T P SHEFEEQ C P (HSBN) CHALLAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

YATHEEMKHANA, 
EACHAMPULLLU, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

16 29/01/2026 Gopika Hari K Hari Kumar K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Pothozhikkavu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Perimbadari, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

17 29/01/2026 PUNNYA Manoj (FTHR) PUTTANISSERI, 
Padinjarekkara, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

18 29/01/2026 SARABI Veerankutti (HSBN) ODALA, Nechulli, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

19 29/01/2026 SAYILA O P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SHAKIR A (HSBN)

AMBADATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

20 29/01/2026 VIJISHA V P RAJESHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

16/290 
MOOSALITHODI 

HOUSE, 
KULAPPADAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

21 29/01/2026 SREEJITH M U UNNIYAMAN (FTHR) 01/0 Madathodi House, 
Pilachola Uppukulam P 

O, Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

22 29/01/2026 Sanjay Krishna P Manikandan P (FTHR) Perumbully, 
Nalloorpully, Alanallur, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

23 29/01/2026 Fathima Nehna V S Shaji (FTHR) Vattathodi, Kattukulam, 
Alanallur 1, Alanallur 1, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

24 29/01/2026 SAMUVEL KARATTI V (FTHR) VATTALAKKI, 
VATTALAKKI, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MATTATHUKKAD, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  

25 29/01/2026 SHINIMOL P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PARIYARUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELAMURI, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

26 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA K K SHAKKEEB N (HSBN) NARUKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKAD

  

27 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
V T 

KAMAL (FTHR) VADAKKANTHIRIKKODE, 
PERINCHOLAM, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

28 29/01/2026 NAJA NASRIN K K NOUSHAD K K 
(FTHR)

KUMBLAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR   I, 

ALANALLUR  P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

29 29/01/2026 Fathima Nidha Musthafa K (FTHR) Vadakkethil, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

30 29/01/2026 AYISHA SHANIBA K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KONNADAN HOUSE, 
NECHULLI 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PAYYANADAM P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

31 29/01/2026 SARADA UNNYAMAN (HSBN) 01/00 Madathodi House, 
Pilachola Uppukulam P 

O, Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

32 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN 

ROSHAN P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PANAKKATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR PO, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

33 29/01/2026 ADITHYAN M RAVEENDRAN M 
(FTHR)

MURIKKADA, 
AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

34 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PADINJATTI, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
HANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

35 29/01/2026 SUDHEERBABU K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KORAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

36 29/01/2026 LIYAKKATHULLA 
KURUKKAN 

MOHAMMED 
KURUKKAN (FTHR)

KURUKKAN, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

37 29/01/2026 SAITHALAVI M MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

MANACHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PAYYANADAM P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

38 29/01/2026 ABOOTTI MOITHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

39 29/01/2026 Ashif.P Abdul Azeez P (FTHR) Padikkal House, 
Thiruvizham Kunnu, 

Kottopadam 1, 
Thiruvizham Kunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

40 29/01/2026 NADEERA M MUBARAK P (HSBN) PATTANITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

KACHERIPARAMBA 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

41 29/01/2026 P K KRISHNAN KANDA (FTHR) PARIYARUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELAMURI, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

42 29/01/2026 Sahad Moidheen (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Kanjiramppara, 

Alanallur, 
Karkkidamkunnuu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

43 29/01/2026 Sreejith T R Rajan T (FTHR) 02/442, 
Thekkinezhathkandathil 

House, Ponpara, 
Uppukulam P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

44 29/01/2026 AJNAD K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

01/106 Alungal House, 
Pilachola Uppukulam P 

O, Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

45 29/01/2026 MARY A M ROSY (MTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
JELLIPPARA, AGALI, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

46 29/01/2026 ANWER SADATH T P NUSAIBA (MTHR) THAVALAM 
PARAMBIL, 

MANALADY, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

47 29/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P LATHEEF P (FTHR) PANAKKATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR PO, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

48 29/01/2026 JAIMON AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) KOMBERIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

49 29/01/2026 ANSHIDA T V SAIDHALAVI T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKE VALAPPIL, 
PERIMBADARI, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

50 29/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P MANIKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PEZHUGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

51 29/01/2026 AJITH K SASIDHARAN (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

52 29/01/2026 FASLA V HAMZA (FTHR) VELLANCHERY, 
ANAMULI, 

MANNARKAD, 
THENKARA P O, 

678582, MANNARKAD

  

53 29/01/2026 AFEEFA P MUHAMMED SADIQ 
M (HSBN)

MUTTIKKAL, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

54 29/01/2026 FARSANA JASMI P MOHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PATTASSERI, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

55 29/01/2026 SANJANA SUBHANA 
T P 

ANWER SADATH T P 
(FTHR)

THAVALAM 
PARAMBIL, 

MANALADY, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

56 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHILAJ P

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PADUVIL, VENGA, 
KOTTOPPADAM-II, 

ARIYOOR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

57 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
K V 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 7/284, 
KATTUVALAPPIL, 
KOOMANCHIRA, 
ALANALLLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

58 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANEENA V 

JAFARALI (FTHR) VALLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

59 29/01/2026 NIHAL P HAMZA (FTHR) POTHUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDILAKKAD, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

60 29/01/2026 Sahana Sherin K Nishad N (HSBN) 03/352, Naikath House, 
Padikkappadam, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

61 29/01/2026 SEENA N SREEVALSON T S 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

62 29/01/2026 R RANIPRIYA PRASANTH S (HSBN) 336/ 
SREEMANGALATH 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

63 29/01/2026 THANZEEL RAHMAN 
T P 

HARIS (FTHR) THOTTIPARAMBAN, 
NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

64 29/01/2026 Sumithra V Vadivelan (HSBN) 3/328, Ummathampady, 
Pudur, Pudur, 678581, 

Attappady

  

65 29/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA K A SHAMEEM (HSBN) 20/98-1 VELLOOTH 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

66 29/01/2026 SHAMIL ANWAR ANWER SADATH T P 
(FTHR)

THAVALAM 
PARAMBIL, 

MANALADY, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

67 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C T MANSOOR ALI K 
(HSBN)

9/1080 
KANNANTHODI, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANANRKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

68 29/01/2026 RATHNAMMA KRISHNAN (FTHR) PARIYARUMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELAMURI, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

69 29/01/2026 LIJO THOMAS THOMAS JOHN 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUTHOTTIYANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

70 29/01/2026 NABEEL 
MUHAMMED C 

NOUSHADALI (FTHR) CHENATH HOUSE, 
NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

71 29/01/2026 RUGMINI M MOHANDAS M 
(HSBN)

MALAMPALLA, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

72 29/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED P SAIDMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PADUVIL, 
PADUVILKULAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM-II, 

ARIYOOR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

73 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB M 

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

74 29/01/2026 FASMINA O P RAFEEQUE O P 
(FTHR)

01/253 Othupallil 
House, Ponpara 
Uppukulam P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam P O, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

75 29/01/2026 NOUFAL KADEEJA (MTHR) KUTHANAYIL 
HOUSE, THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 628582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

76 29/01/2026 MUFLIHA P P MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

NJETTARAKADAVU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

77 29/01/2026 AYSHA RANA K V MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K V (FTHR)

KODUVAYKKAL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

78 29/01/2026 NASIF C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAKkARA, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

79 29/01/2026 SHEREEF P KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PARAPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

80 29/01/2026 SHANIF K P SHAMEEM 
ZABEERALI K P 

(FTHR)

KALLUPALAN 
HOUSE, 

NAYADIKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

81 29/01/2026 AJAS K V RAJULA K V (MTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

82 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K 

JAFAR (FTHR) KUZHIMANNIL, 
BANGLAV PADI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD 

COLLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

83 29/01/2026 BEENA JAIMON JAIMON AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

KOMBERIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

84 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
IRSHANA P K 

Sakkeer T (HSBN) Thonooran, 
Kannamkund, Alanallur 

2, Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

85 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAR 
V

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

VARODAN HOUSE, 
KODATHIPADI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

86 29/01/2026 ADILSHAN K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

87 29/01/2026 MRUDUL K MANOJ K (FTHR) KARIPPANPULLY, 
KARA, ALANALLUR 

II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

88 29/01/2026 Adarsh P Sudhakaran P (FTHR) Panampuzhi House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

89 29/01/2026 SHIBAB M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPADAM1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

90 29/01/2026 SAHLA V T AYISHA (MTHR) VATTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARADIYODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM I, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

91 29/01/2026 Thasnin A ABDUL RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

ILLATHUVALAPPIL, 
AGALI, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

92 29/01/2026 HAZIL P HARIS (FTHR) PANANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKAKD

  

93 29/01/2026 Fathima Shibila K Sabira P (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POTHOZHIKAVU, 
MANNARKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, MANNARKAD

  

94 29/01/2026 ASARUDHEEN A A ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) ASARITHODIYIL, 
GUDDAYOOR, 

AGALI, KARARA, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

95 29/01/2026 ARSHIDA SHERIN K 
T 

IRSHAD K (HSBN) 02/245 Kollaran House, 
Uppukulam Uppukulam 

P O, Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

96 29/01/2026 Abijith R Rajesh (FTHR) Vallippachayil Puthen 
Veed, Minarva, 

Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
678581, Mannarkkad

  

97 29/01/2026 Swaliha Jabin K SHABEER (FTHR) KARUNAKURUSSI, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGILERI, 678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

98 29/01/2026 ANSIYA M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MUTHANIL HOUSE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

99 29/01/2026 AFTHAH E MUHAMMED ALI E 
(FTHR)

EROOTH, 
PALAKADAVU, 
ALANALLUR 2, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

100 29/01/2026 AMEERUL ASLAM K LIYAKKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KAKKOOTH, 
AVANAKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

101 29/01/2026 NAYANA K S SHANOJ K S (FTHR) KARIAMTHANATH 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

102 29/01/2026 IJAS E K ALI E K (FTHR) ETTEKODAN, 
PUNCHAKKODE, 
MANNARKKAD, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

103 29/01/2026 BHAVANA M BABU RAJ M (FTHR) MANAMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

104 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFANA 
K P 

MOITHEEN (FTHR) KONDUPARAMBIL, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKAKD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

105 29/01/2026 ASIF C Abu (FTHR) Chettipalla, 
Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

106 29/01/2026 MUFEEDHA MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M (HSBN)

MANNUMMAL, 
Nechully, Payyanadam, 
Pallikkunnu, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

107 29/01/2026 BUSHARA P SAID (FTHR) PEEDIKAKKAL, 
KUNTHIPUZHA, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
KUNTHIPUZHA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

108 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEB P T 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PATHAKARA THODI, 
CHANGALEERI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

109 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V 

ASARAF V (FTHR) VELLANCHEERY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYANPADI 
PULLISSERY, 

MANNARKKAD-1, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

110 29/01/2026 AYUSH K BAIJU K (FTHR) KANDARAMATH 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

111 29/01/2026 Fasaludheen Kamarudheen P (FTHR) Padinjatty, 
Chakkarakulamb, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

112 29/01/2026 ARCHANA K AYYAPPAN (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VAZHANGALLI, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

113 29/01/2026 ROSE MARIA JOSEPH JAIMON AGASTIN 
(FTHR)

KOMBERIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

114 29/01/2026 RAMADEVI L NARAYANAN (FTHR) RAMESH NIVAS, 
GOOLIKKADAVU, 

AGALI, AGALI, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  

115 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDA M 

ABDUL JABBAR A 
(HSBN)

AVANAKKAM 
KULAVAN, 

KACHERIPAARAMB, 
KOTTOPPADAM1, 

KACHERIPARAMBA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

116 29/01/2026 SANJlD SALI K Muhammedali K 
(FTHR)

Koomancheri, 
Edathanattukara, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

117 29/01/2026 Sreeshna V Ramesh T K (HSBN) Thorakkattil House, 
Chirattakkulam, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

118 29/01/2026 Abhinav Krishna P Suji K (MTHR) Jyothi Nilayam, 
Aryambavu, 

Kottoppadam-II, Ariyur, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

119 29/01/2026 ADILSHAN K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, MANNARKAD

  

120 29/01/2026 Tincy Sara Joy David Joy (FTHR) Chamakalayil, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

121 29/01/2026 ASHFIDHA P AHAMMED P (FTHR) PERUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

122 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASLA M ABDULLA (FTHR) 11/1322, MUTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMKUNDU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

123 29/01/2026 PAZHANI SWAMY PATTEESWARAN 
(FTHR)

90, THAZHE 
UMMATHAMPADI, 

PUDUR, PUDUR, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

124 29/01/2026 UVAISUL KHARNI K HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KOLKALATHIL, 
KUNDALAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

125 29/01/2026 ROSHNI T THOMAS VARKEY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PADUVIL 
THEKKEKARA, 

KARARA, AGALI, 
KARARA, 678581, 

MANNARKAD

  

126 29/01/2026 FARHA BEEVI K P SYED HASSAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBULLI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

127 29/01/2026 Gopika P Sureshbabu P (FTHR) Panampuzhi House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

128 29/01/2026 AYSHA SAFA M MUHAMMED HARIS 
M (FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

MANNARKKAD-1, 
MANNARKKAD P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

129 29/01/2026 DRISYA M P ANITHA P (MTHR) MANAMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHANATTUKARA 
P O, MOOCHIKKAL, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

130 29/01/2026 SELVARAJ P PONNAN (FTHR) MARAPPALAM, 
MARAPPALAM, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MATTATHUKKAD, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

131 29/01/2026 ASHIFA K P UMMER K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL, 
NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

132 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER K B

BASHEER K (FTHR) KOMBATH HOUSE, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
678593, KONGAD

  

133 29/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K MOHANAN P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

134 29/01/2026 Ayisha Shalima. P Sainudheen (FTHR) Nayadikunnu, 
Nayadikunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Perimbadari, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

135 29/01/2026 FATHIMA WAFA K T NOORMUHAMED K T 
(FTHR)

KURUVAYIL 
THEKKATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MANNARKAD, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKAD

  

136 29/01/2026 Shafeena K Ratheesh (HSBN) Thorakkattil House, 
Chirattakkulam, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

137 29/01/2026 VIJITHA V VIJEESH KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

THOTTAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMKULAM, 
MANNARKKAD 2, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

138 29/01/2026 LABEEBA LUBANA C 
T 

MOHAMMED FASAL 
K (HSBN)

KANHIRAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR I, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

139 29/01/2026 ASHIQ P P YOOSAF P P (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR PO, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

140 29/01/2026 SHEREENA V HAMZA V (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPPARAMBU 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

141 29/01/2026 thulasiyamma MARAPPAN (FTHR) MANTHIYAMMAN 
KOVIL, 

ANAKKATTY, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MATTATHUKKAD, 
678581, ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

142 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA 
P 

YOOSAF (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBAZHAKODE, 
KOTTOPADAM II, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

143 29/01/2026 ASHIF K I IYAKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, THAVALAM, 

KALLAMALA, 
THAVALAM, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  

144 29/01/2026 NITHYA K SUNDARAN (FTHR) KODATHTHODI, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

ALANALLUR III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, MANNARKAD

  

145 29/01/2026 SEEMA 
KOORIKKATTIL

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KOORIKKATTIL, 
KONNARAM,THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

146 29/01/2026 FIDHA NOURIN P AL MUHAMMED 
BASEETH (HSBN)

KOLAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KONNARAM, 

ALANALLUR, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

147 29/01/2026 RASHIQUE K T ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGATHODI, 
CHIRATTAKKULAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
EDATHANATTUKARA 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

148 29/01/2026 Arya R Rajesh (FTHR) Vallippachayil Puthen 
Veed, Minarva, 

Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
678581, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

149 29/01/2026 Jasina J Jafar (FTHR) Cherikkappadath, 
Chakkarakulamb, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

150 29/01/2026 SANITA SABU JOSEPH A T (HSBN) ARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

151 29/01/2026 HASHIM K V ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

13/372 
KALLIVALAPPIL, 
NENMINISSERI, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

152 29/01/2026 SITHARA PARVEEN P SAJEER P E (FTHR) POOLAMANNA, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 
ALANALLUR 111, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

153 29/01/2026 ANNA ANGEL 
JOSEPH 

JAIMON AUGUSTIN 
(FTHR)

KOMBERIL, 
PALLIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

154 29/01/2026 Nihal T K Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Thorakkattil House, 
Yatheemkhana, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

155 29/01/2026 Tanzeela KS Shamsudheen (HSBN) Chaliyan, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

156 29/01/2026 Prameela K P Sreenivasan E (HSBN) Erkkattiri House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

157 29/01/2026 RAJITHA JOY (HSBN) 02/30, 
CHAKKOPARAMBIL, 

THATHENGALAM 
ROAD, 

KARIMBANKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

158 29/01/2026 ABINESH K KRISHNAN (FTHR) THAZHE 
UMMATHAMPADI, 

PUDUR, PUDUR, 
PUDUR P O, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

159 29/01/2026 VISMAYA A RATHEESH C (HSBN) CHELAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

160 29/01/2026 SHADHA SHESLY P K SHANAVAS KHAN P 
K (FTHR)

POLLAKUNNAN, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

161 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEB N

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

162 29/01/2026 INDIRA K PRABHAKARANNAIR 
K (FTHR)

VATTAVANNA 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

163 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SUBAIR P (FTHR) PUTHIYANGADI, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

164 29/01/2026 SAJILA JASEEL O MUHAMMED RIYAS 
A (HSBN)

09/1 ALALIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

165 29/01/2026 ARSHINA K IYYAKKATHIL H 
(FTHR)

KAREKKADAN 
HOUSE, THAVALAM, 
AGALI, THAVALAM, 
678582, ATTAPPADI

  

166 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJSAL 
TP

HAFSATH BEEGAM 
(MTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKA, 

Vattamannapuuram, 
Alanallur 3, 

Vattamannappuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

167 29/01/2026 Prajitha N PRABHAKARAN N 
(FTHR)

NJETTARA, 
KULAPPADAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

168 29/01/2026 Prajith N Prabhakaran N (FTHR) Njettara, Kulappadam, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

169 29/01/2026 AMRITHA K JOYI (FTHR) 02/30, 
CHAKKOPARAMBI, 

Cherumkulam, 
MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

170 29/01/2026 Manikandan K KRISHNAMOORTHY 
(FTHR)

Pudur, Pudur, Pudur, 
Pudur, 678581, 

Attappady

  

171 29/01/2026 Manisha Philip Milan Mathew (HSBN) Padavathil, Changaleeri, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Changaleeri, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

172 29/01/2026 VIJITHA T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PARAMBANTHARISSU, 
KAINIKKODE, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

173 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN A 
V

SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) AVALAKSHAM 
VEETTIL, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

174 29/01/2026 Rathna Priya K Dinoop C (HSBN) Cherumkundil, 
Aryampavu, 

Kottopadam-II, Ariyur, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

175 29/01/2026 MIDHUNA T BABU T (FTHR) THACHANGODE  
THEKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PERIMBADARI, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

176 29/01/2026 SHIFANABABY P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

06/,PALATTUTHODI, 
POOKODANKULAMBU, 

ALANALLUR  I, 
ALANALLUR      P  O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

177 29/01/2026 HASHIM K V ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

13/372 
KALLIVALAPPIL, 
NENMINISSERI, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

178 29/01/2026 ARYAN A R ASOKAN K V (FTHR) NIKUNJAM, 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI P O, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

179 29/01/2026 SHAMILA SHERIN P KHALIDH P (FTHR) POONCHOLA, 
KOTTOPPADAM 

EAST, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

180 29/01/2026 ANSHAD S SELVARAJ (FTHR) KAVUNDIKKAL, 
KAVUNDIKKAL P O, 

AGALI, 
KAVUNDIKKAL, 

678581, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

181 29/01/2026 VAISAK V INDIRA K (MTHR) VATTAVANNA 
HOUSE, KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

182 29/01/2026 AMEENA JASMIN K ISMAIL (FTHR) KODAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KACHEERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

183 29/01/2026 SALIM A SAINUL ABID (FTHR) ALAYIN, 
KODATHIPADI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

184 29/01/2026 Sudeena V Usman (FTHR) 08/609 
VELAKKADAN, 

KOLPADAM, 
Mannarkad 11, Tenkara, 

678582, Mannarkad

  

185 29/01/2026 LUBNA RAIHANA K K SHOUKKATH K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKADAVAN 
HOUSE, MALIKUNNU 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, MANNARKKD

  

186 29/01/2026 ARUN SANKAR A VASUDEVAN (FTHR) ARIMBATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPADAM, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

187 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR K 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KODUNNOTTIL, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

188 29/01/2026 SREYA P MANIKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PEZHUNGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKAKD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

189 29/01/2026 USHA K RAJAN K (HSBN) KANAKKAMPULLI 
HOUSE, 

CHELENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

190 29/01/2026 MUHAMMEDANSHAD 
M K 

ASHRAF M (FTHR) 13/,MELEKALATHIL, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR  I, 
ALANALLUR P  O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

191 29/01/2026 MANU M M MADHU (FTHR) MAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, MUKKALI, 

KALLAMALA, 
MUKKALI, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  

192 29/01/2026 Anshif P Ashraf (FTHR) Perumbayil, 
mozhimutam, Alanallur, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

193 29/01/2026 ABHINAV K S SUNIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

7/126/ 
KALARMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
SIVANKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANANRKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

194 29/01/2026 ANJUSHA P PANALI (FTHR) 01/288 MELE 
THUDUKKI, 
THUDUKKI, 

PADAVAYAL, 
CHINDAKKI, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  

195 29/01/2026 K M AFSAL K K MUJEEB (FTHR) 14/377 KORATH, 
BHIMANAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
BHEEMANAD, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

196 29/01/2026 FIDHA P BASHEER P (FTHR) POOCHAPPARA, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

197 29/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN T 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

KODUVALI HOUSE, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

198 29/01/2026 UMMER USSANKUTTY (FTHR) KUNTHIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANCHERIKKUNNU, 
KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHEEMANAD POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

199 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIK 
K

AMSATH (FTHR) KATIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ARIYOOR, 
KOTTOPPADAM 11, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

200 29/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ USHA K (MTHR) KANAKKAMPULLI 
HOUSE, 

CHELENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

201 29/01/2026 MUHSINA C SHAMEER P (HSBN) PALLATH  HOUSE, 
KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

202 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V K 

MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDURKUNNU, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 

KUNDURKUNNU 
POST, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

203 29/01/2026 ASWATHY V A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) VALIYALA HOUSE, 
ADHIKARIPADI, 
KALLAMALA, 

MUKKALI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADY

  

204 29/01/2026 A FATHIMMATH 
FAZLA 

RAMEESH BABU E P 
(HSBN)

IDAPARAMPAN 
HOUSE, 

AVANAKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

205 29/01/2026 MUFEEDA JASMIN K MUHAMMED 
SHARAFUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

KODUVALI HOUSE, 
NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

206 29/01/2026 SABIRA A ASSAINAR A (FTHR) AKKARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

207 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MUNSHIYA P 

JUMAILA (MTHR) POTHUVATH HOUSE, 
RANDAM MAILES, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

208 29/01/2026 MUHSINA THAKIRA SULAIMAN (FTHR) PADINJATTI HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI 

POST	, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

209 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL N 

ABBAS (FTHR) NAMBIYATH HOUSE, 
RANDAM MILE, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

210 29/01/2026 SHANTIMOL C CHAMI (FTHR) CHELAKODAN, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANANRKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

211 29/01/2026 ADHIL P P ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

POOCHAPPARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

BHEEMANAD, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

212 29/01/2026 K. P SREESAN GOPALKRISHNA 
MENON (FTHR)

KALALAYAM, 
KALALAYAM, 
KARIMBA II, 

KALLADIKODE, 
678596, MANNARKAD

  

213 29/01/2026 KHALEEMA 
FARSANA A 

JABBAR P (HSBN) PADINJARAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

214 29/01/2026 SALIMA T ZAINUDHEEN M K 
(HSBN)

13/,MELEKALAYAN, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR  I, 
ALANALLUR P O, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

215 29/01/2026 RENEESHA C SHAFI C (FTHR) CHEERATHADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

MUKKANNAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

216 29/01/2026 SUSMITHA K SATHEESH A (HSBN) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

217 29/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN K Muhammadali T 
(OTHR)

Thottasseri House, 
Mundakkanni, 

Thenkara, Mannarkkad, 
678582, Mannarkkad

  

218 29/01/2026 SHIHANA C K MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL C K (FTHR)

CHERADAKURIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

219 29/01/2026 Sulaika Abdul Salam P (HSBN) 24/634, Puttanikkattil 
House, I T C 

Padi,Vattamannapuram 
P O, Alanallur III, 
Vattamannapuram, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

220 29/01/2026 Anitta V A Elsy (MTHR) 158a, Pettikkallu, 
Sholayur, Sholayur, 
678581, Attappadi

  

221 29/01/2026 Amarnathan P J Jayaprakash P V (FTHR) Prakash Nivas, Pudur, 
Pudur, Pudur, 678581, 

Attappadi

  

222 29/01/2026 ROSNA V AFSAL T (HSBN) THEKKAN HOUSE, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM 2, 
Kodakkad, 648583, 
MANNARAKKAD

  

223 29/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K MUHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA, 
UNNIYAL, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

224 29/01/2026 KAMALI M MURUKAN S (FTHR) KARAYOOR, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

678581, ATTAPPADI

  

225 29/01/2026 SANU C H NAZAR C H (FTHR) CHIRAYUDE 
MUKALIL 

PUTHANVEEDU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

226 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
N 

ISMAYIL N (FTHR) 11/679 NAMBIYATH 
HOUSE, RANDAM 

MILE, 
CHANGALEERI, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

227 29/01/2026 RISHANA P M MOHAMMED SAHAL 
V (HSBN)

VALLAPUZHA, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

228 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
R 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(HSBN)

POTHUVATH  
HOUSE, 

CHANGALEERI, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

229 29/01/2026 AFEEFA C MUHAMMED ANAS 
M (HSBN)

CHATHOLI, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

230 29/01/2026 FATHIMMA 
RAMSHEENA P P 

MUHAMMED JUNAIS 
V K (HSBN)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

231 29/01/2026 NANDANA KRISHNA 
A 

MURALIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ALAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD II, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

232 29/01/2026 HISHMA P HAMEED (FTHR) POTHAN VEEDU, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
I, NATTUKAL POST, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

233 29/01/2026 IRFANA THASNY M HAMSA M (FTHR) MUTHUKUTTI, 
KONNARAM,THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

234 29/01/2026 NASLA V P RUKKIYA (MTHR) PARAKKAL 122, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

235 29/01/2026 SHAKEELA JULIYET 
K 

NISHAD P (HSBN) PALOOR HOUSE, 
PALLIPADI, 

MANNARKKAD-1, 
MANNARKKAD P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

236 29/01/2026 FASMIYA K MUJEEB RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOMBATH HOUSE, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MMANNARKKAD

  

237 29/01/2026 HYRUNNEESA T MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER V K (HSBN)

VETTUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

238 29/01/2026 HASHIM K V ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

13/372 
KALLIVALAPPIL, 
NENMMINISHERI, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

239 29/01/2026 Anagha A Balakrishnan A (FTHR) 13/624 Ambazhathil, 
Alanallur, Alanallur 1, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

240 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH K CHAMI (FTHR) Karathakuzhiyil, 
Bheemanad, 

Kottoppadam, 
Bheemanad, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

241 29/01/2026 ASWANI C HARIDASAN (FTHR) CHANKARAMCHATH, 
MUNDAKKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
EDATHANATTUKARA 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

242 29/01/2026 Nasla V Rahmathulla V (FTHR) 01/231, Veluthedath 
House, Chalava, 
Uppukulam P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

243 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KHAFIL 

AMJATH (FTHR) KATTIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ARIYUR, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYUR, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

244 29/01/2026 IRFANA THASNY M HAMSA M (FTHR) MUTHUKUTTI, 
KONNARAM,THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

245 29/01/2026 HIMNA N T MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P K (HSBN)

PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, ALAKUNNU, 

MANNARKAD, 
PERIMBADARI P o, 

678762, MANNARKAD

  

246 29/01/2026 Mohammed Minhaj SUBAIDA (MTHR) KALATHUMPADIYIL, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

247 29/01/2026 FASMIYA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOMBATH HOUSE, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANANRAKKAD

  

248 29/01/2026 Shafeeque K ALIKUTTI (FTHR) KOLKKATTIL, 
KODUVALIKKUND, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

249 29/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI P JUMAILA (MTHR) POTHUVATH HOUSE, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI P O, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

250 29/01/2026 Rajiya V Y Salim V (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL, 
POTHOZHIKKAVU, 

MANNARKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, MANNARKAD

  

251 29/01/2026 SRI VARSHINI SARAVANA KUMAR 
P (HSBN)

100, 
CHEERAKKADAVU, 

PUDUR, PUDUR, 
678581, 

MANNARKKAD

  

252 29/01/2026 SREENIDHI M SINDHU (MTHR) PATHUKUDI, 
PATHUKUDI, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

253 29/01/2026 Mubashira M O MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MAILAMKOTTIL, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

254 29/01/2026 NADEER AHAMMED 
K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
MURIYAKKANNI, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

255 29/01/2026 Liyamol Ebi Ebi V M (FTHR) Vazhakkalayil, 
vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

256 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
K 

SAKEER HUSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KARAKKULAVAN, 
KACHERIPPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM I, 
KACHERIPPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

257 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
MADAMPARA 

M ALI (FTHR) MADAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

258 29/01/2026 JASIRA K MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
K (HSBN)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
MUKKALI, 

KALLAMALA, 
CHINDAKKI, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  

259 29/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN P MUHAMMED 
IBHRAHIM (FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

260 29/01/2026 SHAMSEENA BINCY 
N

MUHAMMED SAJEEL 
K (HSBN)

KURUVANNA 
HOUSE, MELE 

ARIYOOR, 
KOTTOPADAM, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

261 29/01/2026 RISHANA K MUHAMMED 
ASIFALI P K (HSBN)

PAIKKADEN HOUSE, 
KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

262 29/01/2026 DILBER SAYYID FATHIMA BEEVI K C 
(MTHR)

CHISHTHY HOUSE, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

263 29/01/2026 SIDHIQUE A Asya (MTHR) Akkara House, 
Chelenkara, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

264 29/01/2026 NAFILA P NIYAS (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
NELLIPPATHI, 
AGALI, AGALI, 

678581, MANNARKAD

  

265 29/01/2026 FASIL MOHAMMED P 
T 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PILATHODY HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKKODE, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

266 29/01/2026 AJMAL K K ALI K K (FTHR) KUNNAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIKKAD, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

267 29/01/2026 praveen p Pappan pappan (FTHR) 131, anakkal, padavayal, 
thavalam, 678582, 

attappadi

  

268 29/01/2026 Asmila V K Abdul Nasar V K 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKALLADI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
Mannarkkad-1, 

KAITHACHIRA, 
678582, THENKARA

  

269 29/01/2026 Muhammadali Pokker M (FTHR) 04/815, Muthukutty 
House, Mundakkunnu, 
Edathanattukara P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

270 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIDIN 
K 

ABDULNAZAR 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD-1, 

MANNARKKAD 
COLLEGE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

271 29/01/2026 ANSILA A SABEER U M (HSBN) OOTHALAKKAL, 
PILACHOLA, 

ALANALLUR III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

272 29/01/2026 MERSHEENA M Kunjumom (FTHR) 5/257, Kandamangalam, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannarkjad

  

273 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA S SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

274 29/01/2026 Liyamol Ebi Ebi V M (FTHR) Vazhakkalayil, 
Vallambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

275 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
K 

SAKEER HUSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KARAKULAVAN, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM I, 
KACHERPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

276 29/01/2026 JASNA K KUNHIMON V (HSBN) VELUNGODAN, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

277 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

Paduvil House, Ariyur, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kottoppadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

278 29/01/2026 Afsal A Abdul Salam A (FTHR) CHENIKKAL, 
VATTAMBALAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

279 29/01/2026 Vinaya Chandran M T BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

Thazhathethil, 
Sivankunnu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

280 29/01/2026 SAFEELA NASREEN 
E 

MOHAMMED NISAR 
K (HSBN)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
EDATHANATTUKARA,VATTAMANNAPURAM 
P O, ALANALLUR III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

281 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHIDA M ABDUNASSER 
MANNUMMAL 

(FTHR)

MANNUMMAL, 
PALLIKUNNU P O, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

282 29/01/2026 SHAMNA N MUHAMMED (FTHR) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

283 29/01/2026 SUCHITHRA MANOJ CM (HSBN) BRINDAVAN, 
Bheemanad, 

Kottoppadam, 
Bheemanad, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

284 29/01/2026 RABIYA ALAVI (FTHR) KATTIKKUNNAN, 
ARIYOOR, 

KOTTOPPADAM-II, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

285 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA E K 

SAKEER (FTHR) EDAMKUNNAN, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

286 29/01/2026 HUSNA FATHIMA RAMLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KOTTUKKATTIL, 
PERIMBADARI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

287 29/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN KP Kunjumohammed 
(FTHR)

Kattuppara House, 
Chirappadam, Thenkara, 

Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

288 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNI HAKKEEM (FTHR) THAVITTU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

MANNARKKAD 2, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

289 29/01/2026 AMITHA P N INDIRA P N (MTHR) POOLAKKACHOLA 
HOUSE, KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam 2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 
MANNARAKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

290 29/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN V K ABID (FTHR) VALLAKKATTU 
THODI, 

KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

291 29/01/2026 SAHNA SHIRIN A ABU THAHIR A 
(FTHR)

C/O ABU THAHIR 
KCR MANZIL, 

THORAPURAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

292 29/01/2026 ANSHIDA A ABDUL NISAR C P 
(HSBN)

CHALLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

293 29/01/2026 ABITHA K A MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P K (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

294 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C 

MOHAMMED JABIR 
(FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

295 29/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih T K MUHAMMED FAISAL 
T K (FTHR)

THANIKKADAN, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

296 29/01/2026 Emily Ebi Ebi V M (FTHR) Vazhakkalayil, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

297 29/01/2026 ARJUNRAJ T P PREMARAJAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMPADATHU, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

298 29/01/2026 SAINABA P SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

299 29/01/2026 NASIMUDHEEN T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
MURIYAKKANNI, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

300 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIN P 
K 

UMAR P K (FTHR) PULAYAKALATHIL, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

301 29/01/2026 ASWIN A MOHANDAS A R 
(FTHR)

AZHIVALAPPILL, 
OMMALA, 

KALLAMALA, 
JELLIPPARA, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

302 29/01/2026 NIKHILA C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALANGHAD, 
ARYAMBAVU, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

303 29/01/2026 SHAKKEEL M P SHAMEERA (MTHR) 21/252 
MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 

CHOLAKKAD, 
KALLAMALA, 

MUKKALI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADI

  

304 29/01/2026 Aneesh V A Elsy (MTHR) 158a, Pettikkallu, 
Sholayur, Sholayur, 
678581, Attappadi

  

305 29/01/2026 Sreelatha Abhay narayanan S 
(OTHR)

Krishnavanam, 
Narangapatta, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

306 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA ALI (HSBN) THATTARAKKADAN, 
KARA, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

307 29/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN K UMMAR KATHAB 
(FTHR)

CHALLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, ARIYOOR, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

308 29/01/2026 ANUSREE T P PRAMARAJAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMPADATH 
HOUSE, 

NJETTARAKKADAVU, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

309 29/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA K 

ABBAS (FTHR) 15/166 
KALAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKANNI, 

THENKARA, 
MANNARKKAD P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

310 29/01/2026 SUFIYANATH K YOOSAF (FTHR) NALAKATH 
KOZHOISERY, 

KOMBAM, 
KOTTOPADAM 2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

311 29/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN T UMMER T (FTHR) THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM I, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKAD

  

312 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C 

MUHAMMED JABIR 
C (FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678582, 
MANNARKAKD

  

313 29/01/2026 SHIBILA K P MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K (HSBN)

KARUVATH HOUSE, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR II, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

314 29/01/2026 AYISHA SAFNA K ASSAINAR (FTHR) KOZHISHEERI 
HOUSE, 

ARIYOOR,KOTTOPPADAM 
P O, KOTTOPPADAM 
II, KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

315 29/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI A P ALI THEKKEPURAM 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAM, 
MANALADI ROSE 

GARDEN, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

316 29/01/2026 JOUHARUNNEESA C ASIL AMEEN M K 
(HSBN)

MEKKADAN, 
PADIKKAPPADAM, 
KODIYANKKUNNU, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

317 29/01/2026 Subrahmania Varier N Sreelatha (WIFE) Krishnavanam, 
Narangapatta, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

318 29/01/2026 RINSHA V SHAJAHAN V (FTHR) VYSYAN HOUSE, 
ANDIPPADAM, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

319 29/01/2026 RINSHIDA K MOHAMMED AFZAL 
P (HSBN)

PERANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

MANNARKKAD 
CILLEGE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

320 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
K 

MUHAMMED KHANI 
(FTHR)

KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
NARANGHAPATTA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

321 29/01/2026 ARYA M WARRIER MUKUNDAN (FTHR) devakripa, kunthipuzha, 
mannarkkad, 

mannarkkad college, 
678583, mannarkkad

  

322 29/01/2026 Lakshmi NS Sreelatha (MTHR) Krishnavanam, 
Narangapatta, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

323 29/01/2026 Arshida Thasleem A Shafeeq M Mailamkottil 
(HSBN)

Mailamkottil, 
Vellappadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

324 29/01/2026 YASIRA P JUNAIS A (HSBN) AKKARA HOUSE, 
PATHANGAM, 

KOTTOPPADAM III, 
BHIMANAD P O, 

678601, MANNARKAD

  

325 29/01/2026 ANSEENA K MUHAMMED SALIH 
N (HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

KOTTOPADAM III, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

326 29/01/2026 SHAMNAMOL M P SHAMEERA (MTHR) 21/252 
MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 

CHOLAKKAD, 
KALLAMALA, 

MUKKALI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

327 29/01/2026 SUNEERA K ALI P K (FTHR) PANGINIKKADAN, 
KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

328 29/01/2026 Fiza V Abdul Gafoor V (FTHR) 03/489-A, Variyangattil 
House, Padikkappadam, 
Vattamannapuram P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Vattamannapuram, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

329 29/01/2026 NIHAL K N NOORUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KORAMKULAM 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA 1, 
KARIMBA POST, 

678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

330 29/01/2026 THASLEEMA C K SAMEER BABU C 
(HSBN)

CHERKKAYIL, 
KONNARAM, 
ALANALLUR, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

331 29/01/2026 SAFEENA T MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(HSBN)

KARUPARAMBIL, 
NAYADIKKUNNU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

332 29/01/2026 Fayisa Thasneem M K Hamza (FTHR) Narayakkada, 
Cjangaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Cjangaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

333 29/01/2026 Sinsina N Muhammadali (FTHR) Noorundan House, 
Ariyoor, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

334 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA SAJNA P (MTHR) PARAMBATH, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

335 29/01/2026 ABHINAV R S RAMESH KUMAR K 
V (FTHR)

14/62, KARIYAR 
VEEDU, 

PERIMBADARI, 
PERIMBADARI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

336 29/01/2026 SHABEEB P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PETTAMANNIL, 
PERIMBADARI, 

KACHERIPARAMBU 
POST, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

337 29/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED K NOORJAHAN (MTHR) PARAMBIL PEEDIKA  
HOUSE, 

NELLIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

338 29/01/2026 MUHSINA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KODUVALIPURAM, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
KOTTOPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

339 29/01/2026 RESHMA P RANJITH V (HSBN) PAYANDATH, 
THIRUVAZHIYOD, 

KALLUVAZHI, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

340 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHDHA 
C H 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATT 
THODI, MELAMURI, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

341 29/01/2026 SOORYANAND A ANANDAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PLAMARACHOTTIL, 
AGALI, AGALI, 
AGALI, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

342 29/01/2026 Firos N K Hamza N M (FTHR) Narayakkada, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

343 29/01/2026 Fathimath Libina.N V Muhammed Savad T 
(HSBN)

15/309 Thettath House, 
Bheemanad, 

Kottoppadam III, 
Bheemanad, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

344 29/01/2026 Sumayya T S Riyas K (HSBN) KUTTAT HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

MANNARKKAD 1, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

345 29/01/2026 PRANAV D DEVAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

346 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
V P

MOIDEENKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam 2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

MANNARKAD

  

347 29/01/2026 FARSHANA V P ROUSHEED AMEEN P 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

348 29/01/2026 Shahana V Anas Ameen P (HSBN) 22/96, 
Povathumparambil 

House, Yatheemkhana, 
Edathanattukara P O, 

Alanallur III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

349 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
C H 

ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKATTUTHODI, 
MELAMURI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

350 29/01/2026 LAKSHMI SIVADAS SIVADASAN (FTHR) KOLARMUTTA, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

351 29/01/2026 SANUSHA P J JAYAPRAKASAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUR HOUSE, 
CHEKIDIKULAM, 
MANNARKKAD II, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

352 29/01/2026 JASEELA T MUHAMMED HARIS 
V P (HSBN)

VALIYAOEDIKKAKAL, 
KOMBAM, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

353 29/01/2026 Amrutha Priya K Jayachandran (FTHR) Kodungayil, 
Nalukandam, Alanallur 

3, Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

354 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
KAPPIL ABU

ABU KAPPIL (FTHR) KAPPIL, THENKARA 
P O, MANNARKKAD, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

355 29/01/2026 MOHAMED ZAMAN 
B 

Rosna (MTHR) Chettiyamthodi, 
Alanallur, Alanallur 1, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

356 29/01/2026 APARNAVYAS S J Jaison C K (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
Palakkazhi, 

Karkkidamkunnu 
Alanallur 2, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

357 29/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KARUGATHINGAL, 
MANALADI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

358 29/01/2026 RAHNA RISVIN K ANEEFA K (FTHR) KATTUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

NARANGAPATTA, 
MANNARKKAD, 

PERIMBADARI POST, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

359 29/01/2026 NAVEENA DHANYA M (MTHR) SREEDHANYAM, 
THORAPURAM, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

360 29/01/2026 C Raghu Chinnasamy (FTHR) 02/54, Mattathukad, 
Kottathara, Kottathara, 
Mattathukad, 678581, 

Attappady

  

361 29/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K 
P 

ABID K P (FTHR) KALLIPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MASAPARAMBU, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

362 29/01/2026 Suneera V Hamza (HSBN) Narayakkada, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

363 29/01/2026 JOBY VARGHEESE MP 
(HSBN)

895, Parambully, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

CHANGALEERI, 
678762, 

MANNARKKAD

  

364 29/01/2026 SIHADHIL ASHIF C HANEEFA (FTHR) CHELEKKODAN, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR 3, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

365 29/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA P THASNEEMSHA MS 
(HSBN)

W/o Thasneemsha M 
S,Malayilpurayidam, 

Nalukandam, Alanallur 
III, Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkad

  

366 29/01/2026 FARSHAD M SHOUKATH (FTHR) MURINGAKKODAN, 
THENKARA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
THENKARA, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

367 29/01/2026 Sekharan U Karthyayani U (OTHR) Uvvattil, 
Edathanattukara, 

Alanallur3, Uppukulam, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

368 29/01/2026 RISHANA T MUHAMMADALI T 
(FTHR)

THEKKAN, 
AMBALAMKUNNU, 

PAYYANEDAM, 
PAYYANEDAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

369 29/01/2026 Muhammadali Pathumma (MTHR) Chachippadan, 
Kappuparamb, 
Kottopadam-1, 

Thiruvizamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

370 29/01/2026 ANIMA K MOHANDAS K (FTHR) KALATHODI, 
NAYADIPPARA, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

371 29/01/2026 KEZIA SIJI (MTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
KURAVANPADI, 

SHOLAYOOR, 
CHITTOOR, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

372 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHTHAQ 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAKKAL, 
KANJIRAMPPARA, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

373 29/01/2026 AFNAS V ABDU (FTHR) Vadakkan, Palakkadavu, 
Alanallur 3, 

Edathanattukara, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

374 29/01/2026 SUNEESH C MANI (FTHR) 271, ARYAMBAVU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
ARIYOOR, 678583, 

MANARKKAD

  

375 29/01/2026 Sibila P Sarafuddin K K (HSBN) 17/387, Kanjirakkadan 
House, 

Palakkadavu,Karkkidamkunnu 
P O, Alanallur II, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

376 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL C H 

MANAF (FTHR) CHELAKKAT THODI, 
MELAMURI, 
THENKARA, 

THENKARA, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

377 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFIN A 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

13/1504 ALADI, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 1, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

378 29/01/2026 Ansila M Akbar Ali (FTHR) MARAKKAMTHODI, 
KUNTHIPUZHA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

379 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA C K 

MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAD T (HSBN)

21/, AVANAKUNNU 
PALLIKUNNU, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

380 29/01/2026 BAHJA SHERIN K HARIS K V (HSBN) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALANALLUR, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

381 29/01/2026 ANEESHA A ANIL (FTHR) KARUVARA OORU, 
CHINDAKKI, 

KALLAMALA, 
CHINDAKKI, 678582, 

ATTAPADI

  

382 29/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN K SHIHABUDDEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANGAYIL, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR 2, 
ALANALLUR, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

383 29/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil Ashraf Pp (FTHR) Parabmbilpeedika, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

384 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISABH K P 

ABID K P (FTHR) KALLIPPARAMBAN, 
KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

385 29/01/2026 M RANJINI RAJAN K (HSBN) 21/76 
VADAKKUMURIYIL, 

MUKKALI, 
KALLAMALA, 

MUKKALI, 678582, 
ATTAPPADI

  

386 29/01/2026 FARSANA V ASIF K (HSBN) KANDAMPADI 
HOUSE, C H NAGAR, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

387 29/01/2026 SIJU L SIJI (MTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
KURAVANPADI, 

SHOLAYOOR, 
CHITTOOR, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

388 29/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal C Muhammedali (FTHR) Chembalangadan, 
Vattambalam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

389 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RIMSHIDA SHERIN E 

HARIS E (FTHR) ERADAN HOUSE, 
KARA, 

ALANALLUR2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

390 29/01/2026 PRANAV K S Subramanian k (FTHR) 14/792kozhijupokkil, 
Vadasserippuram, 

Kottoppadam2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

391 29/01/2026 RINSHAJASMIN A SHABEER A (FTHR) ACHIPRA, Bheemanad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Bheemanad, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

392 29/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA K SUDHEER K M (FTHR) KODATH, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 

Alanallur-III, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

393 29/01/2026 AKASH M P MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PERUMKULANGARA, 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

PAYYANEDAM, 
PAYYANEDAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

394 29/01/2026 ARSHIDA JASMINE C Muhammed Fahis 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH 
KOZHISSERY, 

KOMBAM, 
Mannarakakd, 

Kodakkad, 678583, 
Mannarakakd

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

395 29/01/2026 SHABANA V RAFEEQ V (FTHR) VELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

UPPUKULAM P O, 
ALANALLUR III, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

396 29/01/2026 Shaji Antony Shiby (WIFE) Kaithamalayil, 
Jellippara, Agali, 

Jellippara, 678581, 
Attappady

  

397 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISABH K P 

ABID K P (FTHR) KALLIPPARAMBAN, 
KAITHACHIRA, 
MANNARKKAD, 
KAITHACHIRA, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

398 29/01/2026 Dilshad Ummer Puthiyakath 
(FTHR)

22/109A, Puthiyakath 
House, 

Vattamannapuram P O, 
Alanallur III, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

399 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
K 

Subair (FTHR) 3/503, Kandamangalam, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannsrkkad

  

400 29/01/2026 ADHITHYAN T SHIBU T (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

401 29/01/2026 Shabana Muhammed Illyas M 
(HSBN)

Mudheeyirakkath, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

402 29/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

VELLENGARA, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM 

P O, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

403 29/01/2026 ILLYAS K MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN, 
CHETTIKKAD, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

404 29/01/2026 FATHIMA DHILSHA 
K 

SHAJI (FTHR) KANDANKULANGARA, 
VATTAMANNAPPUARAM, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

405 29/01/2026 FATHIMA RISLA C SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(HSBN)

CHERIKKAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

406 29/01/2026 SHAFAN V RAFEEQ V (FTHR) VELLENGARA, 
UPPUKULAM P O, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

407 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K P SHIHABUL HAKH K P 
(FTHR)

KARUPAYIL, 
KULAPPARAMBU, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

408 29/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNTHIPUZHA 
BYPASS ROAD, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD 

POST, 678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

409 29/01/2026 Pappa Jaya Nadaraj (OTHR) 262, Gudayoor, Agali, 
Karara, 678581, 

Attappady

  

410 29/01/2026 AMATHU SABOOH K 
P 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
KONNARAM, 
ALANALLUR, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

411 29/01/2026 SHAMIL K SHOUKKATH K 
(FTHR)

6/41, Kandamangalam, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannsrkkad

  

412 29/01/2026 CHINNASAMY 
AANDI 

AANDI (FTHR) KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

678581, ATTAPPADY

  

413 29/01/2026 ADITH T THANKAMAN K 
(FTHR)

ADHITH NIVAS, 
SEENKARA, 

KALLAMALA, 
THAVALAM, 678582, 

ATTAPPADI

  

414 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH N 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NALAKATHU 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

415 29/01/2026 NIHALA P K SHAFEEK P (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MEKKALAPPARA, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

416 29/01/2026 LASNA C ASHARAF (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

417 29/01/2026 RUCKOO CHINNASWAMI 
(HSBN)

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

678581, ATTAPPADY

  

418 29/01/2026 AYSHA DIYA K ABBAS K (FTHR) KAKKADAN, 
VISAPPADI, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

419 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAEEM 
N 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NALAKATHU 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

420 29/01/2026 FARHAN V P AKBARALI V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPEEDIKA, 
PADIKKAPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

EDATHANATTUKARA, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

421 29/01/2026 SHIBIN E P SALAM E P (FTHR) ELAVAN PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNJAKKODE, 
MANNARKKAD, 

THENKARA POST, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

422 29/01/2026 HANNA MUBASHIRA 
K P

ABDU RAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

423 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

RASHEED (FTHR) ANNIYANPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNARKKAD 
ROAD, ALANALLUR 
I, ALANALLUR POST, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

424 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
A 

S ASHARAF (FTHR) CHERINGAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PAYYANADAM, 

PALLIKKUNNU PO, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

425 29/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI R RANGASWAMY 
(FTHR)

KOMALA VALLY 
NIVAS, NEAR 

AROGYAMATHA 
SCHOOL, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

678581, ATTAPPADY

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

426 29/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI HUSAIN (FTHR) 21/2/14/
KALLUPALAN 

HOUSE, 
NELLIPUZHA, 
THENGARA, 

MANNARKKAD, 
678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

427 29/01/2026 SANJAY C CHANDRAN (FTHR) XV1/759, NORTH 
OMMALA, 

KALLAMALA, 
JELLIPPARA, 678581, 

ATTAPPADI

  

428 29/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad K P Fathima Suhara (MTHR) Kuzhiyilpeedika, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkaf

  

429 29/01/2026 PRAVEEN 
KRISHNAN K 

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANCHERY, 
MALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

430 29/01/2026 Ashlin Merin Thomas Smitha Elizabeth Philip 
(MTHR)

Mattappallil, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

431 29/01/2026 LAKSHMI NIVEDYA PRAKASHAN (FTHR) Adoor, Bheemanad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Bheemanad, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

432 29/01/2026 MIDHULA P PREMANANDHAN P 
(FTHR)

MATTAYIL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

433 29/01/2026 NAFIL C ASHARAF (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

434 29/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAFNA E P 

SAHADUDEEN N 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
VISAPPADI, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

435 29/01/2026 SRIJILA T K BINESH S (HSBN) SEKHARATH HOUSE, 
POMBRA, 

ELUMBALASSERY II, 
POMBARA, 678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

436 29/01/2026 SREERAJ M RAJAN M (FTHR) MULLATH HOUSE, 
PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKAD

  

437 29/01/2026 Sreekutty C Kuttan C (FTHR) Chakkingal House, 
Changaleeri Parambully, 

Mannarkkad Town 
Kumaramputhur 

Village, Changaleeri 
PO, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

438 29/01/2026 LIGI VARGHEES VIPIN JOSEPH (HSBN) KANDATHIL, 
KARAPPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

439 29/01/2026 SHEEBA Aji V (HSBN) Kalluveliyil, 
Thachampady, Pudur, 

Pudur, 678581, 
Attappadi

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

440 29/01/2026 SHAZA SHAMSU T S SHAMSUDEEN T M 
(FTHR)

THORAKKATTIL, 
YATHEEMKHANA, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

441 29/01/2026 Yousuf K Ashraf (FTHR) Karunakursi, 
Changaleeri, 

Kumaramputhoor, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

442 29/01/2026 ADARSH P SEENA K (MTHR) Pulikkal House, 
Palakkazhi, 

Karkkidamkunnu 
Alanallur 2, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

443 29/01/2026 ASWATHY P Sukumaran P (FTHR) Puthanpura House, 
Melepayyani, Karimba, 
Kalladikode, 678596, 

Mannarkkad

  

444 29/01/2026 Alen Mathew John John K Mathew 
Kaleekkal (FTHR)

Kaleekkal, Puthukkudi, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

445 29/01/2026 SANA SAKKEER C SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

446 29/01/2026 Sreekumar C Kuttan C (FTHR) Chakkingal House, 
Changaleeri Parambully, 

Mannarkkad Town 
Kumaramputhur 

Village, Changaleeri P 
O, 678762, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

447 29/01/2026 Muhammed Naswih K P Nasarudheen (FTHR) Kunthippadath, 
Kalyanakkappu, 
Kumaramputhur, 

Mannarkkad College, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

448 29/01/2026 SHINAS A HUSAIN A (FTHR) AYINELLY, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

KANDAMANGALAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

449 29/01/2026 RUTH  M MARK  R (FTHR) 308/D, nallasinga, 
sholayur, sholayur, 
678581, mannarkad

  

450 29/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR M MURUKAN (FTHR) 182, Chalayoor, Pudur, 
Chavadiyoor, 678581, 

Attappadi

  

451 29/01/2026 Swalih K Basheer (FTHR) Kalathingal, 
Pothozhikkavu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Perimbadari, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

452 29/01/2026 Shafeena K Muhammed Falul 
(HSBN)

Kanakkan, Puttanikkad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  

453 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASHIDHA M P 

ANEESH (HSBN) VARODAN, 
AKKIPPADAM, 

PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM 

POST, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

454 29/01/2026 Ramani VISHWNADAHAN 
(HSBN)

CHELAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, Kombam, 

Kottopadam 2, 
Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

455 29/01/2026 Jinshana C Muhammed Ali (FTHR) 15/180 Chungath.House, 
Bheemanad, 

Kottoppadam III, 
Bheemanad, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

456 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL 

BASHEER (FTHR) MANNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

457 29/01/2026 CHITHRA K P RAJU N (HSBN) NJERALATHU, 
MALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNN, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

458 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
C 

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
KILAYAPPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

UPPUKULAM, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

459 29/01/2026 ANJALI K T ARJUN 
KARUNAKARAN 

(HSBN)

KARUNYAM, 
SIVANKUNNU, 

MANNARKKAD I, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

460 29/01/2026 NANDANA 
KRISHNAN E 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ERKKATTIL, 
MUNDAKKUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

461 29/01/2026 NEHA SHIBU SHIBU ALEXANDER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

462 29/01/2026 Vijayakumar K G Devaki Amma (MTHR) Kurunthattil, 
Chettikkad, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Pallikkunnu, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

463 29/01/2026 Krishnan H K Kesavan (FTHR) Krishna kripa, 
Pothozhikkavu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Perimbadari, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

464 29/01/2026 FASMINA. P BASHEER. P (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
KANJIRAMPARA, 
ALANALLUR-II, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

465 29/01/2026 Rathin Dave T RAJANEESH T (FTHR) THRAVOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKUNNU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

TIRUVALAMKUNNU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

466 29/01/2026 SAFLA M MUHAMMED FAISAL 
C K (HSBN)

CHAKKALAKKUNNAN, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

467 29/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR P P Suhara (MTHR) Puthanparambil House, 
Thenkara 

Vattamparamb, 
Mannarkkad 2, 

Thenkara, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

468 29/01/2026 Minha S AFSATH T A (MTHR) THOTTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 
KALLAMALA, 

678582, ATTAPPADI

  

469 29/01/2026 BASIM ASLAM C A KHAIRUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

11/436 
CHOLAKKALAKATH, 

KANNAM KUNDU, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

470 29/01/2026 Radha P T Krishnan (HSBN) Krishna Kripa, 
Pothozhikkavu, 
Mannarkkad, 

Perimbadari, 678762, 
Mannarkkad

  

471 29/01/2026 MINSHA FATHIMA T 
S

ABDUL SALEEM T 
(FTHR)

1/86 THONIKKARA, 
KAPPUPARAMBU, 
KOTTOPPADAM 1, 

THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU 
P O, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

472 29/01/2026 AMRITHA S Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Sundharath Hose, 
Hospittal Road, 

Alanallur, Alanallur P 
O, 678601, Manarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

473 29/01/2026 RAFIHA FARHATH N 
K 

MOHAMMED SAJEER 
K (HSBN)

485/18/297, 
KOTTOPADAN 7/

KARKKIDAM 
KUNNU, 

ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

474 29/01/2026 DHIYA NOURIN C H SAHIR C H (FTHR) Chelakkat Thodi House, 
Kunthipuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

475 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL V T 

KASIM V T (FTHR) 9/713, VATTATHODI, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR P O, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

476 29/01/2026 AHAMMED AJAL C AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
UNNIYAL, 

KARKKIDAMKUNNU 
POST, ALANALLUR 

2, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

477 29/01/2026 MAHISHA S SUBRAMANIAN K 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREKKALAM, 
Arayangode, Mannarkad 
2, Mannarkad, 678582, 

Mannarkad

  

478 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA 
T 

Basheer (FTHR) Thottassery, 
Puttanikkad, 
Kottopadam, 

Kandamangalam, 
678583, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

479 29/01/2026 A P AJMAL JAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) AMBATTUPARAMBAN, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

480 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBLY 

BASHEER THEKKAN 
(FTHR)

09/392 THEKKAN, 
KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR 1, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

481 29/01/2026 JASNA MOL K K KABEER K K (FTHR) 14/685/, 
PALAKKAZHI, 
ALANALLUR, 
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

482 29/01/2026 Vanaja Krishnakumar (HSBN) Kannadikuzhiyil, 
Alanallur, Alanallur, 
Alanallur, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

483 29/01/2026 NAHLA C ASHIQUE (HSBN) Kanakkancheri, 
MALIKKUNNU, 
ALANALLUR, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

484 29/01/2026 Zeenath A Shareef Mannarottil 
(HSBN)

Mannorottil, 
Mylampadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

485 29/01/2026 Saneesh P Sreeja K (MTHR) 05/8214 Pulikkal House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur 111, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

486 29/01/2026 VISHNU K Vanaja (MTHR) Kannadikuzhi, 
Vellathondi, Alanallur, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

487 29/01/2026 HAMZA NIZAM C P SAIDALAVI CP 
(FTHR)

23/267 
CHERIKKAPADATH, 

MUNDEKKARAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 
MANNARKKAD, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

488 29/01/2026 JISHNU K Krishnakumar (FTHR) Kannadikuzhiyil, 
Vellathondi, Alanallur, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

489 29/01/2026 Shafin C Abdul Salam C (FTHR) Chakkamthodi, 
Edathanattukara, 

Alannallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678301, Mannarkkad

  

490 29/01/2026 HIBA PARVEEN ASHARAF (FTHR) Kannanthody House, 
Kunthippuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

491 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

492 29/01/2026 NISAD O HAMEED (FTHR) ODALA, ARIYOOR, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

493 29/01/2026 SADIQ N ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

12/66, Mannarkkad, 
ALANALLUR, 

ALANALLUR, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

494 29/01/2026 HANNA IBRAHIM T P EBRAHIM T P (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKA, 

PADIKKAPADAM, 
ALANALLUR-III, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

495 29/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan Muhammed Ali K 
(FTHR)

Kodiyil House, 
Mailampadam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkad

  

496 29/01/2026 Abdul Nizar Suharabi (OTHR) Thekkethil, 
Kularmunda, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

497 29/01/2026 SUBAIBATH K KUNHAYAMMU K 
(FTHR)

KAYYUNDA, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

KOTTOPPADAM 1, 
THIRUVIZHAMKUNNU, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

498 29/01/2026 SHAMEEL  K ABDUNNASSAR K U 
(FTHR)

1/322 Kodakkaden 
House, Ponpara, 

Alanallur -3, 
Uppukulam, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

499 29/01/2026 V Haseena Yoosaf V (FTHR) Vattaparambil, 
Edathanattukara, 

Alannallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

500 29/01/2026 Anagha Priya K Jayachandran K (FTHR) Kodungayil, 
Nalukandam, 

Edathanattukata, 
Alanallur 3, 678601, 

Mannarkkad

  

501 29/01/2026 Fathimathul marjana P Liyakkath Ali P (FTHR) Pacheeri House, 
Changaleeri Randam 
Mail, Mannarkkad 

Town Kumaramputhur 
Village, Changaleeri P 
O, 678762, Mannarkkad

  

502 29/01/2026 MANISHA S SBRAMANIAN (FTHR) PADINJAREKKALAM, 
Arayangode, Mannarkad 
2, Mannarkad, 678582, 

Mannarkad

  

503 29/01/2026 Karthik.K Gopinathan K (FTHR) Kittath House, 
Narangapatta, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad, 678582, 
Mannarkkad

  

504 29/01/2026 UMMER K Mohammed KM (FTHR) Koomancheri House, 
Manaladi, Thenkara, 

Mannarkkad 2, 
Thenkara, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

505 29/01/2026 SINAN P P Zeenath (MTHR) Parappurath, Alanallur, 
Alanallur1, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

506 29/01/2026 Suhaib Ahammed C K Saleena (MTHR) Chakkachan, 
Kolakkandam, 
Alannallur 3, 

Vattamannapuram, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

507 29/01/2026 Shahanas p muhammed shuhail N 
K  (HSBN)

815, AKKIPPADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 
PAYYANADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

508 29/01/2026 ASHIL JAHAN A P SHAJAHAN (FTHR) AMBATTUPARAMBAN, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

ALANALLUR-III, 
VATTAMANNAPURAM, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

509 29/01/2026 RASHEED KHAN K HAMZA K (FTHR) Kolakkadan House, 
Kunthipuzha, 
Mannarkkad, 

Mannarkkad College 
PO, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

510 29/01/2026 MUSTHAFA P P Zeenath (MTHR) Parappurath, Alanallur, 
Alanallur1, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

511 29/01/2026 Binyamin P Sakkeer Hussain P 
(FTHR)

Puthiyedath, 
Vazhangalli, Alanallur, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

512 29/01/2026 BANASEER I NOORJAHAN (MTHR) U C STREET, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

513 29/01/2026 Muhammed Hanshad C Aysha (MTHR) Cholakkal, Ariyoor, 
Kottoppadam 2, 
Ariyoor, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

514 29/01/2026 SHAHMA P P MUHAMMED HARIS 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTUKULAM, 
ALANALLUR I, 

ALANALLUR POST, 
678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

515 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
SINAN K V 

Abdhul Kareem K V 
(FTHR)

Kallivalappil, Alanallur, 
Alanallur1, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

516 29/01/2026 MAHIMA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Cherikkal, Bheemanad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Bheemanad, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

517 29/01/2026 SAJINA V S Muhmmed Swalih Mk 
(HSBN)

Mylamkottil, Ederam, 
Payyanadam, 

Payyanadam, 678583, 
Mannarkksd

  

518 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
C 

MUJEEB C (FTHR) Chakkupurakkal, 
Padikkapadam, 

Alanallur 3, 
Vattamannapuram, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

519 29/01/2026 HIBAMOL MOHAMMED 
SHAHID P (HSBN)

17/451, 
PALATHINGAL 

HOUSE/ 
KULAPPARAMBU, 

Alanallur, 
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

520 29/01/2026 Sanjay M Sundaran M (FTHR) Mangalasseri, 
Kulappadam, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

521 29/01/2026 HANA T NOUSHAD T (FTHR) THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADIKKAPADAM, 
ALANALLUR 3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM 
POST, 678601, 

MANNARKKAD

  

522 29/01/2026 ARYA P Ajithkumar P (FTHR) PAKkATH HOUSE, 
Vazhangalli, Alanallur, 

Alanallur, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

523 29/01/2026 Suchithra M Kripesh N (HSBN) Neerittiringal House, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur 3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkad

  

524 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM T 

ABDUL NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERI, 
VAALIPADI, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

525 29/01/2026 Faisal.P Thahira (MTHR) Paloor, 
Chakkarakulamb, 
Kumaramputhur, 
Kumaramputhur, 

678583, Mannarkkad

  

526 29/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJAD K UMMER FAROOK K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
CHOMERI GARDEN, 

MANNARKKAD, 
Mannarkkad, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

527 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
M 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MUSLIPADAM, 
CHANGALEERI, 

KUMARAMPUTHOOR, 
CHANGALEERI, 

678762, 
MANNARKKAD

  

528 29/01/2026 Fasna V Sameer V T (FTHR) Vattathodi, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Thiruvizhamkunnu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

529 29/01/2026 ASMA  SHARIN P MOHAMMED ABDUL 
WAJIDH V (HSBN)

19/497, 
VALIYATHODI/
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, Alanallur, 
KARKKIDAM 

KUNNU, 678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

530 29/01/2026 Shareef P Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Pilassery, Ariyoor, 
Kottoppadam 2, 
Ariyoor, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

531 29/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA 
K 

KRISHNAPRASAD K 
(FTHR)

KAROOTH, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 
EDATHANATTUKARA, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

532 29/01/2026 KHADEEJA NIHALA  
N

ABDUL ALIF A 
(HSBN)

Avilan, 
Kacheripparambu, 

Kottoapadam 1, 
Kacheripparambu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

533 29/01/2026 Asharaf P Abu (FTHR) Pookkunnan, Agali, 
Agali, Agali, 678581, 

Attappadi

  

534 29/01/2026 NEHAN BAHAR BAHAR MUSLIM 
(FTHR)

Barkath House, 
Arakurussi, 

Mannarkkad, 
Mannarkkad, 678582, 

Mannarkkad

  

535 29/01/2026 FATHIMATH LAYA P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

POTTOOR HOUSE, 
KUNDLAKKAD 

VENGA, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

536 29/01/2026 Kurumpi Mathan (HSBN) Karadiyode, Erattavaari, 
Kottopadam No.1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

537 29/01/2026 SHANAVAS KV Rasheed (FTHR) Kallivalappil House, 
Pakkathakulambu, 

Alanallur 1, Alanallur 
PO, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  

538 29/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C ABDUL NASAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
PADUVIL KULABU, 
KOTTOPPADAM.2, 
KOTTOPPADAM, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

539 29/01/2026 JAMSHEEDHA P T UMMUL HABEEBA V 
(MTHR)

PILAYITHODI, 
ANAYAMKODE, 
ALANALLUR3, 

VATTAMANNAPURAM, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

540 29/01/2026 RESHMA N RAMANKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

Nellambani House, 
Arayangode, Mannarkad 
2, Mannarkad, 678582, 

Mannarkad

  

541 29/01/2026 Sarada Chathan (HSBN) Karadiyode, Erattavari, 
Kottopadam No.1, 
Kacheriparambu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

542 29/01/2026 Maya P Perumal (FTHR) Kollamkad,Maranatty, 
Kuravanpadi, 

Sholayoor, Chittoor, 
678581, Mannarkkad

  

543 29/01/2026 SAHLA YASMIN K MUHAMMED 
MAHROOF A (HSBN)

Avilan, 
Kacheripparambu, 
Kottoppadam 1, 

Kacheripparambu, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

544 29/01/2026 MUHMMED ARSHAD 
A 

SHABEER A (FTHR) Achipra, Bheemanad, 
Kottoppadam, 

Bheemanad, 678601, 
Mannarkkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

545 29/01/2026 U NANDANA RAHUL A (HSBN) ARIMBATHODI, 
VATTAMBALAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KUMARAMPUTHUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

546 29/01/2026 RANJIMA N RAMANKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

Nellambani House, 
Arayangode, 

Mannarkad, Mannarkad, 
678582, Mannarkad

  

547 29/01/2026 Ummushamna Nk Rasheeda Nk (MTHR) Nalakath Kalathil, 
Kacheripparamba, 

Kottoppadam1, 
Kacheripparamba, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

548 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL SEENATH (MTHR) POTTOOR HOUSE, 
KUNDILAKKAD, 

VENGA, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

549 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTTANIKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM 2, 
KANDAMANGALAM 

PO, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

550 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHALI 
N

ABDU (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
KODAKKAD, 

KOTTOPPADAM II, 
KODAKKAD, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

551 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

LAILA (MTHR) KADAVATH HOUSE, 
ARATTUKADAVU, 

CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR P O, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

552 29/01/2026 HAMDA MOHAMMED MOHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KEEDATH, 
BHEEMANAD, 

KOTTOPADAM 1, 
BHEEMANAD PO, 

678601, 
MANNARKKAD

  

553 29/01/2026 SUHAIRA 
SHAHANAS P 

Hydarali (HSBN) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
Kombam, Kottopadam 
2, Kodakkad, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

554 29/01/2026 Archana P Subash P (HSBN) Poovakkattil, 
Mannarkkad, 

Kumaramputhur, 
Changaleeri, 678762, 

Mannarkkad

  

555 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

KONGATH, 
KUNDILAKKAD, 

VENGA, 
KOTTOPADAM III, 

KOTTOPADAM, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

556 29/01/2026 NADLA P K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE P (HSBN)

POOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

NALLURPULLI, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 
KARKKIDAMKUNNU, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

557 29/01/2026 Ayana K Sreedharan K (FTHR) Kuruvancheri, 
Edathanattukara, 

Alanallur Ill, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

558 29/01/2026 FADIL AHAMMED N P KUNHALAN N P 
(FTHR)

KUNHALAN N P, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 1:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

559 29/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA T BASHEER (FTHR) Thekkan, Kattukulam, 
Alanallur, Alanallur, 
678601, Mannarkkad

  

560 29/01/2026 ANUSREE E Manikandan E (FTHR) Erkkattirithekkepurakkal, 
Unniyal, 

Karkkidamkunnu, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

561 29/01/2026 Rena Fathima M M Anwar Sadath 
(FTHR)

Madathodi House, 
Kulapparambu, 

Alanallur -2, 
Karkkidamkunnu, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

562 29/01/2026 Anju C Sudhaprakash C (FTHR) Chankaranchath, 
Chundottukunnu, 

Alanallur3, 
Edathanattukara, 

678601, Mannarkkad

  

563 29/01/2026 MAJEED Abu Haji (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
KOMBAM, 

Kottopadam, Kodakkad, 
678583, 

MANNARAKKAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


